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Direction Name Type Suffix Location
Address 
Range From

Address 
Range To

E PALAMINO WAY  610E 779E

E PALAMINO WAY  900E 1139E

E PALLADIUM DR 5000S 9710E 9749E

E PALLADIUM DR 5000S 9750E 9829E

E PALLADIUM DR 5000S 9830E 9849E

E PALLADIUM DR 5000S 9850E 9909E

E PALLADIUM DR 5000S 9910E 9929E

E PALLADIUM DR 4800S 10100E 10109E

E PALLADIUM DR 4800S 10110E 10119E

E PALLADIUM DR 4800S 10120E 10219E

E PALLADIUM DR 4800S 10220E 10249E

E PALLADIUM DR 4750S 10250E 10339E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10340E 10359E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10360E 10399E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10400E 10419E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10420E 10523E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10524E 10625E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10626E 10639E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10640E 10650E

E PALLADIUM DR 4650S 10651E 10759E

E PALM CIR  3000N 3800E 3909E

N PALM DR  34590N 34619N

N PALM DR  34620N 34669N

N PALM DR  34830N 34869N

N PALM DR  34870N 34919N

N PALM DR  34920N 34959N

N PALM DR  34960N 35019N

N PALM DR  35020N 35189N

S PALM DR  15150E 500S 543S

S PALM DR  15150E 544S 599S

E PALM LN 1600E 1999E

E PALM LN  600E 799E

E PALM LN  800E 1199E

E PALM LN  3000N 2150E 2199E

E PALM LN  3000N 7600E 7619E

E PALM LN  3000N 7620E 7699E
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Address 
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E PALM LN  3000N 7700E 7749E

E PALM LN  3000N 7750E 7799E

E PALM LN  3000N 7800E 7999E

E PALM LN  3000N 8000E 8029E

E PALM LN  3000N 8030E 8199E

E PALM LN  3000N 8200E 8349E

E PALM LN  3000N 8250E 8399E

E PALM LN  3000N 8800E 8859E

E PALM LN  3000N 8860E 8929E

E PALM LN  3000N 8930E 8999E

E PALM LN  3000N 9000E 9109E

E PALM LN  3000N 9110E 9199E

E PALM ST  3000N 3600E 3719E

E PALM ST  3000N 3720E 3747E

E PALM ST  3000N 3748E 3799E

E PALM ST  3000N 3930E 4019E

E PALM ST  3000N 4020E 4039E

E PALM ST  3000N 4240E 4319E

E PALM ST  3000N 6020E 6099E

E PALM ST  3000N 6100E 6149E

E PALM ST  3000N 6150E 6199E

E PALM ST  3000N 6200E 6319E

E PALM ST  3000N 6320E 6349E

E PALM ST  3000N 6440E 6519E

E PALM ST  3000N 6550E 6609E

E PALM ST  3000N 6610E 6639E

E PALM ST  3000N 6640E 6719E

E PALM ST  3000N 6720E 6769E

N PALM ST  1000N 1139N

N PALM ST  1200N 1229N

N PALM ST  1230N 1249N

N PALM SPRINGS RD  40900N 40999N

E PALMCROFT DR  1940E 1959E

E PALMCROFT DR  1960E 1999E

E PALMCROFT DR  2110E 2135E

E PALMCROFT DR  2136E 2153E
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E PALMCROFT DR  2154E 2199E

E PALMCROFT DR  2300E 2339E

N PALMER   700W 1000N 1009N

N PALMER   700W 1010N 1029N

N PALMER   700W 1030N 1039N

N PALMER   700W 1040N 1099N

N PALMER   700W 1100N 1109N

N PALMER   700W 1110N 1119N

N PALMER   700W 1120N 1131N

N PALMER   700W 1132N 1149N

S PALMER   700W 1740S 1799S

S PALMER   700W 1800S 1829S

S PALMER   700W 1830S 1855S

S PALMER   700W 1856S 1899S

S PALMER CIR  800W 2004S 2039S

N PALMSPRINGS DR  1230N 1309N

N PALMSPRINGS DR  1310N 1349N

N PALMSPRINGS DR  1350N 1429N

N PALO VERDE   7735E 400N 419N

N PALO VERDE   7735E 420N 441N

N PALO VERDE   7735E 530N 599N

N PALO VERDE   7735E 600N 629N

N PALO VERDE   7735E 650N 749N

N PALO VERDE   7735E 750N 799N

N PALO VERDE CIR  7735E 442N 469N

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 909S 999S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1019S 1099S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1100S 1145S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1146S 1199S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1200S 1210S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1211S 1234S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1235S 1299S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1300S 1320S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1321S 1346S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1347S 1399S

S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1400S 1420S
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S PALO VERDE ST  7700E 1421S 1599S

E PALOMA AVE 3200S 8020E 8199E

E PALOMA AVE 3200S 8200E 8229E

E PALOMA AVE 3200S 8230E 8249E

E PALOMA AVE 3200S 8250E 8299E

E PALOMA AVE 3200S 8300E 8359E

E PALOMA AVE  3200S 7800E 7999E

E PALOMA AVE  3200S 11320E 11352E

E PALOMA AVE  3200S 11410E 11459E

E PALOMINO WAY  70E 189E

E PALOMINO WAY  300E 479E

E PALOMINO WAY  1220E 1299E

E PALOMINO WAY  1300E 1329E

E PALOMINO WAY  1330E 1369E

N PALOVERDE DR  29890N 29999N

N PAMELA DR  31230N 31379N

N PAMELA DR  31380N 31539N

N PAMELA DR  31540N 31779N

N PAMELA DR  31780N 31829N

E PAMONA AVE  3550S 11260E 11319E

E PAMONA AVE  3550S 11530E 11549E

E PAMPA AVE 3060S 7100E 7199E

E PAMPA AVE 3060S 7200E 7299E

E PAMPA AVE 3060S 7300E 7329E

E PAMPA AVE 3060S 7330E 7449E

E PAMPA AVE 3060S 7450E 7569E

E PAMPA AVE 3060S 7570E 7599E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11050E 11115E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11116E 11199E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11200E 11239E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11240E 11299E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11300E 11329E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11330E 11409E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11410E 11429E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11430E 11439E

E PAMPA AVE 3000S 11440E 11549E
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E PAMPA AVE  3000S 7600E 7619E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 7620E 7709E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 7710E 7759E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 7810E 7959E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 7960E 7999E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 8400E 8429E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 8430E 8469E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 8600E 8719E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 8720E 8729E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 8730E 8769E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 9300E 9339E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 9400E 9509E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 9640E 9749E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 9750E 9759E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 9760E 9929E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 10000E 10019E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 10020E 10129E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 10200E 10233E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 10234E 10299E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 10620E 10759E

E PAMPA AVE  3000S 11020E 11049E

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 462W 599W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 600W 639W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 640W 699W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 700W 799W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 800W 824W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 825W 1014W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1015W 1036W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1100W 1149W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1150W 1199W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1315W 1399W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1425W 1454W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1455W 1561W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1560W 1599W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1600W 1734W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1735W 1799W
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W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1800W 1944W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 1945W 1999W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 2045W 2199W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 2200W 2299W

W PAMPA AVE  3000S 2300W 2365W

W PAMPA AVE  3100S 2500W 2549W

E PAMPA CIR  3000S 8510E 8549E

E PAMPA CIR  3000S 10130E 10159E

W PAMPA CIR  3000S 1301W 1314W

W PAMPA CIR  3000S 2016W 2044W

W PAMPA CIR  3100S 2403W 2499W

E PANTERA AVE 3150S 11430E 11459E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9600E 9649E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9650E 9723E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9724E 9749E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9750E 9759E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9760E 9799E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9800E 9899E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 9900E 9929E

E PANTERA AVE  3000S 9930E 9999E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10000E 10019E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10020E 10109E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10110E 10149E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10200E 10309E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10310E 10349E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10500E 10539E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10630E 10709E

E PANTERA AVE  3100S 10710E 10759E

W PANTERA AVE  3100S 400W 499W

W PANTERA AVE  3100S 500W 629W

W PANTERA AVE  3100S 630W 666W

N PAPILLON   6100E 940N 1099N

N PAPILLON   6100E 1600N 1699N

N PAPILLON   6100E 3050N 3059N

N PAPILLON CIR  6100E 1300N 1399N

N PAPILLON CIR  6100E 1700N 1729N
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N PAPILLON CIR  6100E 3000N 3019N

S PARADISE ST  9600E 200S 299S

S PARC JOULE 10450E 4310S 4349S

S PARC JOULE 10450E 4350S 4399S

S PARC JOULE 10450E 4400S 4499S

S PARC JOULE 10450E 4500S 4509S

S PARC JOULE 10500E 4540S 4549S

N PARISI CIR  39360N 39439N

N PARISI LN  39000N 39119N

N PARISI LN  39120N 39139N

N PARISI LN  39600N 39709N

N PARISI PL  39790N 39879N

N PARISI PL  39880N 39929N

N PARISI PL  39930N 39959N

N PARISI PL  40330N 40359N

N PARISI PL  40360N 40389N

N PARISI PL  40390N 40489N

N PARISI PL  40490N 40569N

N PARISI PL  40570N 40629N

N PARISI PL  40630N 40669N

E PARK PL  200N 620E 749E

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 408S 413S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 414S 419S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 420S 428S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 429S 438S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 435S 446S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 441S 453S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 454S 519S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 520S 549S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 550S 599S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 600S 619S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 620S 659S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 660S 699S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 700S 743S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 744S 799S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 800S 829S
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S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 830S 899S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 900S 929S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 930S 999S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 1000S 1019S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 1020S 1049S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 1050S 1103S

S PARK VIEW CIR  8300E 1104S 1119S

N PARKCREST   4500E 620N 649N

N PARKCREST   4500E 975N 999N

N PARKCREST   4500E 1000N 1019N

N PARKCREST   4500E 1600N 1799N

S PARKCREST   4500E 400S 409S

S PARKCREST   4500E 410S 439S

S PARKCREST   4500E 440S 489S

S PARKCREST   4500E 490S 519S

S PARKCREST   4500E 520S 536S

S PARKCREST   4500E 537S 542S

S PARKCREST   4500E 543S 559S

S PARKCREST   4500E 560S 609S

S PARKCREST   4500E 635S 659S

S PARKCREST   4500E 660S 729S

S PARKCREST   4500E 730S 759S

S PARKCREST   4500E 1200S 1254S

S PARKCREST   4500E 1255S 1352S

S PARKCREST   4500E 1353S 1412S

S PARKCREST   4500E 1413S 1442S

S PARKCREST   4500E 1443S 1499S

S PARKCREST   4500E 1500S 1519S

N PARKCREST CIR  4500E 536N 556N

N PARKCREST CIR  4500E 800N 839N

S PARKCREST CIR  4500E 1530S 1559S

N PARKRIDGE   6100E 1600N 1699N

N PARKRIDGE   6100E 3100N 3141N

N PARKRIDGE   6100E 3142N 3213N

N PARKRIDGE   6100E 3214N 3299N

N PARKRIDGE CIR  6100E 1700N 1719N
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Address 
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E PARKSIDE DR  1300E 1359E

N PARKWAY DR  1530N 1549N

S PARKWOOD 10930E 420S 459S

S PARKWOOD 11000E 5300S 5339S

S PARKWOOD 11000E 5340S 5399S

S PARKWOOD 11100E 5400S 5429S

S PARKWOOD 11000E 5710S 5809S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 600S 639S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 644S 699S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 700S 715S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 716S 749S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3600S 3659S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3660S 3699S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3700S 3799S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3800S 3849S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3850S 3899S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3900S 3949S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 3950S 3999S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 4930S 4959S

S PARKWOOD   10950E 4960S 5029S

S PARRISH 9950E 5400S 5439S

S PARRISH 9950E 5600S 5639S

S PARRISH 9900E 5700S 5739S

S PARRISH   9915E 2600S 2649S

N PARSELL   1100E 1N 199N

N PARSELL   1100E 538N 599N

N PARSELL   1100E 600N 629N

N PARSELL   1100E 630N 639N

N PARSELL   1100E 1300N 1334N

N PARSELL   1100E 1335N 1399N

N PARSELL CIR  1100E 1420N 1466N

N PARSELL CIR  1100E 1612N 1699N

N PARSELL CIR  1100E 1700N 1719N

N PARSELL CIR  1100E 1740N 1799N

S PARSELL CIR  1100E 706S 799S

N PASADENA   200E 100N 199N
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N PASADENA   200E 200N 299N

N PASADENA   200E 301N 399N

N PASADENA   200E 400N 431N

N PASADENA   200E 432N 539N

N PASADENA   200E 540N 599N

N PASADENA   200E 600N 649N

N PASADENA   200E 900N 959N

N PASADENA   200E 960N 999N

N PASADENA   200E 1000N 1199N

N PASADENA   200E 1300N 1329N

N PASADENA   200E 1330N 1344N

N PASADENA   200E 1345N 1434N

N PASADENA   200E 1600N 1625N

N PASADENA   200E 1626N 1659N

N PASADENA   200E 1660N 1709N

N PASADENA   200E 1710N 1749N

N PASADENA   200E 1750N 1814N

N PASADENA   200E 1815N 1829N

N PASADENA   200E 1830N 1899N

N PASADENA   200E 1900N 1929N

N PASADENA   200E 1930N 1999N

N PASADENA   200E 2200N 2219N

N PASADENA   200E 2220N 2239N

N PASADENA   200E 2240N 2259N

N PASADENA   200E 2260N 2299N

S PASADENA   200E 100S 199S

S PASADENA   200E 400S 409S

S PASADENA   200E 410S 499S

S PASADENA   200E 500S 521S

S PASADENA   200E 520S 549S

S PASADENA   200E 550S 599S

S PASADENA   200E 625S 699S

S PASADENA   200E 700S 724S

S PASADENA   200E 725S 744S

S PASADENA   200E 745S 799S

S PASADENA   200E 800S 823S
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S PASADENA   200E 824S 839S

S PASADENA   200E 840S 853S

S PASADENA   200E 854S 899S

S PASADENA   200E 900S 915S

S PASADENA   200E 916S 929S

S PASADENA   200E 930S 939S

S PASADENA   200E 940S 959S

S PASADENA   200E 960S 999S

S PASADENA   200E 1200S 1259S

S PASADENA   200E 1260S 1299S

S PASADENA   200E 1300S 1319S

S PASADENA   200E 1320S 1339S

S PASADENA   200E 1340S 1354S

S PASADENA   200E 1355S 1399S

S PASADENA   200E 1400S 1429S

S PASADENA   200E 1430S 1449S

S PASADENA   200E 1450S 1541S

N PASADENA CIR  200E 1435N 1457N

PASEO LAGO VISTA 950N

S PASEO LOMA   2200W 2025S 2049S

S PASEO LOMA   2200W 2050S 2129S

S PASEO LOMA   2200W 2715S 2749S

S PASEO LOMA   2200W 2810S 2849S

S PASEO LOMA CIR  2200W 1802S 1829S

S PASEO LOMA CIR  2200W 2009S 2024S

S PASEO LOMA CIR  2200W 2325S 2365S

S PASEO LOMA CIR  2200W 2432S 2499S

S PASEO LOMA CIR  2200W 3015S 3032S

E PASO FINO DR  1930E 2179E

E PASO FINO WAY  1E 29E

E PASO FINO WAY  18E 109E

N PASSARO DR  39780N 39869N

N PASSARO DR  39870N 39929N

N PASSARO DR  39930N 39999N

N PASSARO LN  40100N 40169N

S PASTEUR 9300E 4720S 4739S
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S PASTEUR 9300E 4740S 4759S

S PASTEUR 9300E 4760S 4839S

S PASTEUR 9300E 4840S 4909S

E PASTURE CANYON DR  1E 399E

E PASTURE CANYON DR  400E 549E

E PASTURE CANYON DR  550E 699E

E PASTURE CANYON DR  700E 769E

E PASTURE CANYON DR  770E 1009E

E PASTURE CANYON DR  1010E 1089E

W PASTURE CANYON DR  1W 49W

W PASTURE CANYON DR  51W 139W

N PATRICIA AVE  38960N 39029N

N PATRICIA CIR  39280N 39349N

S PATRICIO 9700E 5510S 5539S

S PATRICIO   9715E 2820S 2849S

S PATRICIO   9715E 2900S 2949S

S PATRICIO CIR  9715E 3110S 3139S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2220S 2249S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2250S 2299S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2300S 2329S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2330S 2349S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2350S 2399S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2400S 2434S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2435S 2499S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2500S 2534S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2535S 2619S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2620S 2639S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2856S 2899S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2900S 2929S

S PATTERSON   1250W 2930S 2999S

S PATTERSON   1250W 3000S 3019S

N PAVA LN  35020N 35059N

N PAVA LN  35060N 35099N

N PAVA LN  35100N 35149N

N PAYTON   11500E 400N 411N

N PAYTON   11500E 412N 441N
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N PAYTON   11500E 442N 499N

S PAYTON   11500E 3530S 3569S

S PAYTON   11500E 3600S 3619S

S PAYTON   11500E 3620S 3649S

S PAYTON   11500E 3800S 3829S

E PAYTON CIR  600E 669E

E PAYTON ST  290E 329E

E PAYTON ST  330E 519E

E PAYTON ST  520E 569E

E PAYTON ST  670E 719E

E PAYTON ST  720E 879E

E PAYTON ST  880E 969E

S PAYTON ST  11500E 130S 199S

N PEACE PIPE PL  35100N 35249N

N PEACE PIPE PL  35250N 35399N

N PEACE PIPE PL  35400N 35499N

E PEACOCK CT  7200E 7309E

E PEARL ST  3000N 6220E 6349E

E PEARL ST  3000N 6350E 6399E

E PEARL ST  3000N 6400E 6599E

E PEBBLE DR  2000N 6400E 6599E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  1960E 1979E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  1980E 1999E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2000E 2045E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2046E 2099E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2100E 2149E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2250E 2306E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2307E 2331E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2332E 2449E

E PEBBLE BEACH DR  2450E 2599E

N PEBBLE BEACH DR  1100N 1159N

N PEBBLE BEACH DR  1210N 1229N

N PEBBLE BEACH DR  1230N 1259N

N PEBBLE BEACH DR  1299N 1319N

N PEBBLE BEACH DR  1320N 1409N

N PEBBLE BEACH DR  1410N 1459N
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N PEBBLE CREEK DR  32760N 32799N

N PEBBLE CREEK DR  32800N 32849N

N PEBBLE CREEK DR  32850N 32929N

N PEBBLE CREEK DR  32930N 33029N

N PEBBLE CREEK DR  33030N 33119N

N PECAN   1700W 400N 413N

N PECAN   1700W 414N 427N

N PECAN   1700W 428N 511N

N PECAN   1700W 512N 529N

S PECAN   1700W 2700S 2749S

S PECAN CIR  1700W 1640S 1655S

S PECAN CIR  1700W 1735S 1744S

W PECOS AVE  3000S 600W 649W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 650W 758W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 800W 999W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1000W 1149W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1150W 1199W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1200W 1299W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1300W 1324W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1325W 1399W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1400W 1424W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1600W 1744W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1800W 1919W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 1920W 1948W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 2300W 2359W

W PECOS AVE  3000S 2413W 2526W

E PECOS RD  2200E 2399E

E PECOS RD  2800E 3199E

E PECOS RD  3200E 3599E

E PECOS RD  4400E 4499E

E PECOS RD  4500E 4779E

E PECOS RD  4500E 4779E

E PECOS RD  6800S 6800E 6819E

E PECOS RD  6800S 6820E 7199E

E PECOS RD  6800S 7200E 7599E

E PECOS RD  7200S 7600E 7999E
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Direction Name Type Suffix Location
Address 
Range From

Address 
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E PECOS RD  7200S 8000E 8399E

E PECOS RD  7200S 8400E 8799E

E PECOS RD  7200S 8800E 8939E

E PECOS RD  7200S 8940E 9199E

E PECOS RD  6800S 9400E 9599E

E PECOS RD  6800S 9600E 9799E

E PECOS RD  6800S 10000E 10219E

E PECOS RD  6800S 10220E 10399E

E PECOS RD  6800S 10400E 10599E

E PECOS RD  6800S 10600E 10799E

E PECOS RD  6800S 10800E 11169E

E PECOS RD  6800S 11170E 11199E

E PECOS RD  6800S 11200E 11599E

E PECOS RD  6800S 9201E 21198E

E PECOS RD  6800S 9801E 21598E

E PEGASUS DR  1960E 1969E

E PEGASUS DR  1970E 1989E

E PEGASUS DR  1990E 1999E

E PEGASUS DR  2000E 2003E

E PEGASUS DR  2004E 2009E

E PEGASUS DR  2010E 2049E

E PEGASUS DR  2100E 2119E

W PEGGY DR  2200W 2309W

W PEGGY DR  2310W 2449W

W PEGGY DR  2640W 2749W

W PEGGY DR  2750W 2979W

S PENNINGTON   1900W 1800S 1914S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 1915S 1999S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2000S 2069S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2070S 2099S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2100S 2119S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2120S 2123S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2126S 2129S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2130S 2139S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2140S 2199S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2500S 2529S
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S PENNINGTON   1900W 2530S 2599S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2600S 2619S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2620S 2639S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2640S 2699S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2700S 2744S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2745S 2799S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2800S 2899S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2900S 2919S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2920S 2949S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 2950S 2999S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 3000S 3029S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 3030S 3049S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 3050S 3119S

S PENNINGTON   1900W 3120S 3149S

E PENNY LN  330E 509E

E PENNY LN  590E 649E

E PENNY LN  650E 709E

E PENNY LN  790E 869E

E PENNY LN  870E 1049E

E PENNY LN  1050E 1089E

E PENNY LN  1180E 1289E

E PENNY LN  1290E 1419E

E PENNY LN  1420E 1489E

N PENROSE   4500E 750N 799N

N PENROSE CIR  4500E 800N 839N

S PENROSE CIR  4500E 648S 719S

S PENROSE CIR  4500E 720S 739S

S PENROSE CIR  4500E 920S 934S

S PEONIE 8200E 3730S 3779S

S PEONIE 8200E 3780S 3829S

S PEONIE 8200E 3900S 3929S

S PEONIE 8200E 3930S 3949S

S PEONIE   8150E 2400S 2419S

S PEONIE   8150E 2420S 2451S

S PEONIE   8150E 2452S 2499S

S PEONIE   8150E 2650S 2699S
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Address 
Range From

Address 
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S PEONIE   8150E 2720S 2749S

S PEONIE CIR  8000E 2200S 2299S

S PEONIE CIR  8000E 2534S 2555S

E PEPPER CIR  50N 1600E 1799E

E PEPPER PL  50N 1E 79E

E PEPPER PL  50N 200E 299E

E PEPPER PL  50N 600E 629E

E PEPPER PL  50N 630E 699E

E PEPPER PL  50N 700E 729E

E PEPPER PL  50N 730E 799E

E PEPPER PL  100N 1306E 1309E

E PEPPER PL  50N 1310E 1399E

E PEPPER PL  50N 1400E 1458E

W PEPPER PL  50N 1W 99W

W PEPPER PL  50N 100W 199W

W PEPPER PL  50N 300W 399W

W PEPPER PL  50N 400W 499W

W PEPPER PL  50N 500W 599W

W PEPPER PL  50N 600W 649W

W PEPPER PL  50N 650W 659W

W PEPPER PL  50N 660W 799W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1200W 1232W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1233W 1327W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1328W 1399W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1400W 1430W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1431W 1530W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1531W 1599W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1600W 1609W

W PEPPER PL  50N 1610W 1799W

E PERALTA AVE 3150S 6800E 6829E

E PERALTA AVE 3160S 7200E 7299E

E PERALTA AVE 3160S 7300E 7439E

E PERALTA AVE 3160S 7440E 7599E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 7600E 7619E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 7620E 7759E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 7860E 7959E
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Address 
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E PERALTA AVE  3100S 7960E 7999E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8100E 8199E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8200E 8229E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8230E 8239E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8240E 8299E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8300E 8349E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8400E 8429E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8430E 8469E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8510E 8599E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 8720E 8769E

E PERALTA AVE  3100S 9800E 9899E

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 465W 519W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 520W 544W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 545W 659W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 660W 719W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 720W 739W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 740W 799W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 800W 829W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 830W 899W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 900W 1039W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1040W 1099W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1425W 1439W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1440W 1509W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1510W 1561W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1560W 1599W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1600W 1699W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 1700W 1799W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 2000W 2044W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 2045W 2199W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 2200W 2219W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 2220W 2299W

W PERALTA AVE  3100S 2300W 2363W

E PERALTA CIR 3150S 6830E 6929E

E PERALTA CIR 3160S 7100E 7199E

W PERALTA CIR  3100S 2401W 2444W

S PERIWINKLE 8200E 3730S 3753S
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S PERIWINKLE 8200E 3754S 3779S

S PERIWINKLE 8200E 3780S 3813S

S PERIWINKLE 8200E 3814S 3829S

S PERIWINKLE 8200E 3910S 3929S

S PERIWINKLE 8200E 3930S 3942S

S PERIWINKLE   8000E 2100S 2299S

S PERIWINKLE   8150E 2500S 2525S

S PERIWINKLE   8150E 2526S 2549S

S PERIWINKLE   8150E 2550S 2599S

S PERIWINKLE   8150E 2600S 2619S

S PERIWINKLE   8150E 2620S 2649S

S PERIWINKLE   8150E 2700S 2719S

S PERIWINKLE CIR 8200E 3943S 3959S

N PERRONE ST  40110N 40189N

E PERSIMMON AVE  3430S 11200E 11349E

E PERSIMMON AVE  3430S 11400E 11549E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8000E 8019E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8020E 8107E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8108E 8135E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8136E 8199E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8200E 8219E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8240E 8359E

E PETERSON AVE 3400S 8920E 9199E

E PETERSON AVE  3400S 9200E 9399E

E PETERSON AVE  3400S 9400E 9599E

E PETERSON AVE  3400S 11220E 11359E

E PETERSON AVE  3400S 11360E 11399E

E PETERSON AVE  3400S 11400E 11405E

E PETERSON AVE  3400S 11406E 11539E

E PETERSON AVE  3350S 11540E 11599E

E PETRA AVE 3250S 8020E 8049E

E PETRA AVE 3250S 8050E 8117E

E PETRA AVE 3250S 8118E 8139E

E PETRA AVE 3250S 8140E 8199E

E PETRA AVE 3250S 8200E 8229E

E PETRA AVE 3250S 8300E 8359E
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E PETRA AVE  3250S 11220E 11249E

E PETRA AVE  3250S 11250E 11319E

E PETRA AVE  3250S 11410E 11455E

E PETRA AVE  3250S 11456E 11529E

E PETUNIA AVE 3400S 8110E 8149E

E PETUNIA AVE 3400S 8150E 8199E

E PETUNIA AVE 3400S 8220E 8339E

N PEW   1200W 1N 41N

N PHEASANT DR  610N 639N

N PHEASANT DR  640N 679N

N PHEASANT DR  680N 719N

N PHEASANT DR  720N 779N

N PHEASANT DR  810N 839N

N PHEASANT DR  1125N 1150N

N PHEASANT DR  1430N 1519N

N PHEASANT DR  1520N 1569N

W PHILLIPS RD  1800W 2199W

W PHILLIPS RD  2200W 2359W

W PHILLIPS RD  2360W 2549W

W PHILLIPS RD  2550W 2809W

W PHILLIPS RD  2810W 3099W

W PHILLIPS RD  3100W 3819W

W PHILLIPS RD  3820W 3959W

W PHILLIPS RD  3960W 4199W

N PHYLLIS   2300W 1N 9N

N PHYLLIS   2300W 10N 39N

N PHYLLIS   2300W 40N 45N

N PHYLLIS   2300W 46N 99N

N PHYLLIS   2300W 100N 159N

N PHYLLIS   2300W 300N 315N

E PICCOLO CT  40E 219E

N PICO   4500E 925N 950N

S PICO   4400E 900S 919S

S PICO CIR  4400E 650S 719S

S PICO CIR  4400E 720S 739S

S PICO CIR  4400E 920S 932S
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S PICO CIR  4400E 1520S 1559S

N PIEDMONT DR  1440N 1499N

N PIEDMONT DR  1500N 1549N

S PIEDRA 8000E 3210S 3241S

S PIEDRA 8000E 3242S 3334S

S PIEDRA 8000E 3335S 3349S

S PIEDRA 8000E 3350S 3369S

N PIEDRA   7900E 400N 419N

N PIEDRA   7920E 550N 619N

N PIEDRA   7920E 740N 799N

S PIEDRA   7920E 2830S 2859S

S PIEDRA   7920E 2900S 2949S

S PIEDRA   7920E 3000S 3029S

S PIEDRA   7920E 3030S 3049S

S PIEDRA   7920E 3050S 3059S

S PIEDRA   7920E 3060S 3129S

S PIEDRA CIR 8000E 3200S 3209S

S PIEDRA CIR  7920E 2800S 2829S

S PIERPONT   4800E 1700S 1779S

S PIERPONT   4800E 1780S 1839S

S PIERPONT   4800E 1840S 1949S

S PIERPONT   4800E 1950S 1999S

N PIMA   100E 399N 499N

N PIMA   100E 500N 599N

N PIMA   100E 1815N 1839N

N PIMA   100E 1840N 1849N

N PIMA   100E 1850N 1899N

N PIMA   100E 1900N 1929N

N PIMA   100E 1930N 1939N

S PIMA   100E 600S 799S

S PIMA   100E 1200S 1265S

S PIMA   100E 1266S 1269S

S PIMA   100E 1270S 1299S

S PIMA   100E 1300S 1309S

S PIMA   100E 1310S 1339S

S PIMA   100E 1340S 1369S
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S PIMA   100E 1370S 1399S

S PIMA   100E 1400S 1409S

S PIMA   100E 1410S 1413S

S PIMA   100E 1414S 1424S

S PIMA   100E 1425S 1428S

S PIMA   100E 1429S 1440S

S PIMA   100E 1441S 1454S

S PIMA   100E 1455S 1458S

S PIMA   100E 1459S 1541S

N PIMA CIR  100E 1520N 1549N

E PIMA RD  1E 499E

E PIMA RD  500E 999E

E PIMA RD  1298E 1599E

E PIMA RD  1600E 1799E

E PIMA RD  2304E 2501E

E PIMA RD  2502E 2605E

E PIMA RD  2606E 2803E

E PIMA RD  2804E 2997E

E PIMA RD  2998E 3203E

E PIMA RD  3204E 3409E

W PIMA RD 600W 799W

W PIMA RD 800W 899W

W PIMA RD 900W 1129W

W PIMA RD  1W 599W

N PINE ST  1240N 1259N

N PINE ST  1260N 1279N

N PINE ST  1280N 1299N

N PINNULE   6200E 1600N 1617N

N PINNULE   6200E 1618N 1641N

N PINNULE   6200E 1642N 1699N

N PINNULE   6200E 1700N 1799N

N PINNULE   6200E 3030N 3059N

N PINNULE   6200E 3164N 3299N

N PINNULE CIR  6200E 2500N 2549N

S PINNULE CIR  6200E 250S 299S

S PINNULE CIR  6200E 300S 350S
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E PINON CT  3610E 3699E

E PINON CT  3830E 3879E

E PINON CT  3890E 3989E

W PINON CT  1670W 1699W

E PINON ST  910E 949E

E PINON ST  950E 1000E

E PINON WAY  3700E 3769E

E PINON WAY  4000E 4029E

E PINTO VALLEY RD  2750E 2789E

E PINTO VALLEY RD  2790E 2979E

E PINTO VALLEY RD  2970E 3189E

N PIONEER   500E 200N 209N

N PIONEER   500E 210N 219N

N PIONEER   500E 220N 399N

N PIONEER   500E 800N 809N

N PIONEER   500E 810N 899N

N PIONEER   500E 2400N 2559N

N PIONEER   500E 2560N 2569N

S PIONEER   500E 200S 243S

S PIONEER   500E 244S 299S

S PIONEER   500E 300S 399S

S PIONEER   500E 400S 615S

S PIONEER   500E 616S 619S

S PIONEER   500E 620S 623S

S PIONEER   500E 624S 714S

S PIONEER   500E 900S 999S

S PIONEER   500E 1000S 1034S

S PIONEER   500E 1035S 1099S

N PIONEER CIR  500E 600N 699N

N PIONEER ST  1280N 1399N

N PIPER PL  5900E 2100N 2119N

E PIVITOL AVE  5050S 10420E 10435E

E PIVITOL AVE  5050S 10436E 10459E

E PIVITOL AVE  5050S 10460E 10569E

E PIVITOL AVE  5050S 10640E 10749E

E PLANA AVE  3100S 9300E 9359E
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E PLANA AVE  3100S 9400E 9499E

E PLANA AVE  3100S 9500E 9539E

E PLANA AVE  3100S 9540E 9559E

E PLANA AVE  3100S 9560E 9599E

E PLANA AVE  3100S 9600E 9629E

E PLANA AVE  3100S 9630E 9759E

W PLANA AVE  3100S 1425W 1565W

W PLANA AVE  3100S 1600W 1710W

S PLANCK LN  10300E 5050S 5119S

S PLANCK LN  10300E 5120S 5138S

S PLANCK PARK   10300E 5140S 5199S

S PLANET 10250E 4150S 4169S

S PLANET 10250E 4170S 4221S

N PLANTATION DR  30310N 30379N

N PLANTATION DR  30410N 30549N

S PLASMA 10250E 4120S 4149S

S PLASMA 10250E 4150S 4159S

E PLATA AVE 2970S 7030E 7199E

E PLATA AVE 2970S 7200E 7299E

E PLATA AVE 2970S 7330E 7449E

E PLATA AVE 2970S 7450E 7569E

E PLATA AVE 2970S 7570E 7599E

E PLATA AVE  2900S 7600E 7609E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 7610E 7749E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 7770E 7809E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 7810E 8029E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 8140E 8199E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 8200E 8299E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 8300E 8339E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 8650E 8719E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 8720E 8769E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 9300E 9349E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 9400E 9443E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 9444E 9509E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 9510E 9519E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10026E 10129E
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E PLATA AVE  3000S 10200E 10339E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10400E 10413E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10414E 10449E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10450E 10529E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10530E 10599E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10600E 10719E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10820E 10845E

E PLATA AVE  3000S 10846E 10949E

W PLATA AVE  3000S 560W 659W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 660W 709W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 710W 739W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 740W 799W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 800W 999W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 1000W 1029W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 1030W 1099W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 1100W 1149W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 1300W 1399W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 1800W 1919W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2000W 2199W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2234W 2359W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2415W 2524W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2525W 2560W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2700W 2714W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2715W 2729W

W PLATA AVE  3000S 2730W 2740W

E PLATA CIR  3000S 9520E 9549E

W PLATA CIR  3000S 2200W 2228W

N PLATINA   6200E 940N 1099N

N PLATINA   6200E 1300N 1339N

N PLATINA   6200E 1340N 1399N

N PLATINA   6200E 2620N 2699N

N PLATINA   6200E 2800N 2853N

N PLATINA   6200E 2854N 2999N

N PLATINA   6200E 3400N 3439N

N PLATINA CIR  6200E 1700N 1749N

N PLATINA CIR  6200E 2600N 2619N
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N PLATINA CIR  6200E 3040N 3099N

N PLATINA CIR  6200E 3440N 3499N

S PLAYA   2600W 2006S 2034S

S PLAYA   2600W 2035S 2099S

S PLAYA   2600W 2100S 2124S

S PLAYA   2600W 2300S 2341S

S PLAYA   2600W 2415S 2499S

S PLAYA   2600W 2500S 2699S

S PLAYA   2600W 2700S 2759S

E PLAYER CIR  2560N 6330E 6399E

E PLAYER PL  2600N 5500E 5599E

E PLAYER PL  2600N 5600E 5615E

E PLAYER PL  2600N 5620E 5943E

E PLAYER PL  2600N 5950E 5999E

N PLEASANT DR  3414N 3429N

S PLUTO 9400E 4630S 4669S

S PLUTO 9400E 4700S 4849S

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 7700E 7799E

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 7800E 7899E

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 7900E 7999E

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 8000E 8099E

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 8100E 8199E

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 8340E 8399E

E PLYMOUTH   3100N 8860E 8939E

N PLYMOUTH CT  1040N 1069N

N POINCIANA RD  1070N 1089N

N POINCIANA RD  1440N 1489N

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 8800E 9199E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9200E 9239E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9240E 9299E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9300E 9339E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9340E 9359E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9360E 9449E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9450E 9599E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9600E 9639E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9640E 9699E
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E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4900S 9700E 9759E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4750S 9760E 9829E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4750S 9830E 9899E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4750S 9900E 9949E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4600S 9950E 9999E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4600S 10000E 10109E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4600S 10110E 10249E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4450S 10250E 10399E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4450S 10400E 10439E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4450S 10440E 10649E

E POINT TWENTY-TWO BLVD 4450S 10650E 10799E

E POLLINO ST  780E 889E

E POLLINO ST  1230E 1269E

E POLLINO ST  1270E 1409E

E POLLINO ST  1610E 1749E

S POLYMER 10100E 4530S 4559S

E POMEGRANATE ST  3100N 3600E 3799E

N POMEROY   300E 1N 40N

N POMEROY   300E 41N 99N

N POMEROY   300E 100N 199N

N POMEROY   300E 200N 399N

N POMEROY   300E 1300N 1399N

N POMEROY   300E 1400N 1429N

N POMEROY   300E 1430N 1449N

N POMEROY   300E 1710N 1749N

N POMEROY   300E 1815N 1849N

S POMEROY   300E 1S 29S

S POMEROY   300E 30S 99S

S POMEROY   300E 100S 129S

S POMEROY   300E 130S 199S

S POMEROY   300E 200S 299S

S POMEROY   300E 300S 399S

S POMEROY   300E 625S 699S

S POMEROY   300E 700S 724S

S POMEROY   300E 725S 744S

S POMEROY   300E 1315S 1399S
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N POMEROY CIR  300E 2300N 2329N

S POMEROY CIR  300E 945S 999S

E PONCHO LN  430E 589E

E PONCHO LN  590E 659E

E PONCHO LN  970E 1199E

E PONCHO LN  1350E 1529E

W PONCHO LN  450W 559W

W PONCHO LN  560W 599W

E PONY TRACK LN  5100E 5359E

E PONY TRACK LN  5580E 5829E

E PONY TRACK LN  5830E 5859E

E PONY TRACK LN  5860E 5899E

E PONY TRACK LN  5900E 6269E

E PONY TRACK LN  6270E 6399E

E PONY TRACK LN  6400E 6549E

E PONY TRACK LN  6550E 6669E

E PONY TRACK LN  6670E 6759E

N POPLAR ST  1110N 1199N

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11210E 11259E

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11320E 11349E

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11350E 11369E

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11370E 11399E

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11400E 11419E

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11420E 11449E

E PORTAL AVE  3525S 11450E 11529E

N PORTER PL  1200N 1299N

N PORTER PL  1300N 1399N

N PORTER PL  1400N 1499N

N PORTER PL  1500N 1549N

N PORTER ST  1000N 1029N

E PORTIA CIR  3100N 6030E 6049E

E PORTIA CIR  3100N 6450E 6530E

E PORTIA ST  3050N 2000E 2039E

E PORTIA ST  3050N 2110E 2119E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6100E 6149E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6150E 6159E
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E PORTIA ST  3100N 6160E 6219E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6220E 6249E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6250E 6315E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6316E 6349E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6530E 6561E

E PORTIA ST  3100N 6562E 6699E

N PORTLAND   4400E 620N 639N

N PORTLAND   4400E 640N 655N

N PORTLAND   4400E 656N 719N

N PORTLAND   4400E 800N 875N

N PORTLAND   4400E 876N 899N

S PORTLAND   4400E 520S 539S

S PORTLAND   4400E 540S 559S

S PORTLAND   4400E 560S 609S

S PORTLAND   4400E 610S 634S

S PORTLAND   4400E 635S 719S

S PORTLAND   4400E 720S 759S

S PORTLAND   4400E 802S 829S

S PORTLAND   4400E 830S 899S

S PORTLAND   4400E 900S 909S

S PORTLAND CIR  4400E 910S 930S

E PORTOBELLO AVE 3010S 7030E 7199E

E PORTOBELLO AVE 3010S 7200E 7299E

E PORTOBELLO AVE 3010S 7330E 7439E

E PORTOBELLO AVE 3010S 7440E 7569E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 7610E 7709E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 7710E 7729E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 7730E 7769E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 7810E 7959E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8000E 8059E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8140E 8329E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8330E 8349E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8420E 8505E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8630E 8649E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8650E 8733E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 8734E 8769E
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E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 9000E 9099E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 9100E 9199E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 9200E 9249E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 9250E 9299E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10400E 10419E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10420E 10459E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10460E 10519E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10600E 10713E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10714E 10749E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10750E 10799E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10850E 10945E

E PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 10946E 10969E

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 600W 699W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 700W 749W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 750W 799W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 800W 999W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 1000W 1039W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 1040W 1149W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 1800W 1944W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2000W 2019W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2020W 2049W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2050W 2124W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2125W 2199W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2200W 2249W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2250W 2299W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2300W 2359W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2360W 2414W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3000S 2415W 2499W

W PORTOBELLO AVE  3100S 2500W 2549W

E PORTOBELLO CIR  3000S 8506E 8559E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 7100E 7199E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 7200E 7299E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 7330E 7439E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 7440E 7569E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 11120E 11204E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 11201E 11249E
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E POSADA AVE 3100S 11300E 11419E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 11430E 11449E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 11450E 11459E

E POSADA AVE 3100S 11460E 11559E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 7620E 7759E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 7810E 7859E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 7860E 7959E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8100E 8149E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8150E 8229E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8230E 8329E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8330E 8349E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8350E 8399E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8510E 8599E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 8720E 8769E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9300E 9339E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9340E 9359E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9360E 9399E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9400E 9409E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9410E 9529E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9530E 9549E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 9800E 9929E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10010E 10133E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10134E 10149E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10150E 10199E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10200E 10329E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10330E 10359E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10360E 10399E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10400E 10423E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10424E 10459E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10460E 10519E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10520E 10549E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10550E 10629E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10630E 10759E

E POSADA AVE  3100S 10760E 10799E

W POSADA AVE  3100S 500W 629W

W POSADA AVE  3100S 630W 799W
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W POSADA AVE  3100S 804W 1009W

W POSADA AVE  3100S 1010W 1039W

W POSADA AVE  3100S 1449W 1563W

W POSADA AVE  3100S 1600W 1799W

W POSADA AVE  3100S 2045W 2199W

E POSADA CIR 3100S 6810E 6919E

W POSADA CIR  3100S 2014W 2044W

N POSEIDON RD  25100N 25209N

N POSEIDON RD  25210N 25309N

N POSEIDON RD  25370N 25479N

N POSEIDON RD  25580N 25659N

N POSEIDON RD  25660N 25839N

N POSEIDON RD  25900N 25999N

N POSEIDON RD  26000N 26129N

N POSSE RD  28560N 28699N

N POWER OFF E 3200N 3220N 3259N

S POWER OFF E 1600S 1600S 1619S

S POWER OFF E 4800S 13160S 13189S

S POWER OFF W 1600S 1540S 1599S

S POWER OFF W 4800S 4800S 4809S

S POWER OFF W 4800S 4810S 4819S

S POWER OFF W 4800S 4820S 4839S

N POWER ON W 3200N 3260N 3299N

S POWER ON E 1600S 1600S 1619S

S POWER ON E 4800S 4830S 4839S

S POWER ON E 4800S 4840S 4859S

S POWER ON W 1600S 1578S 1599S

S POWER ON W 4800S 13140S 13159S

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 2259N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 2399N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 2239N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1339N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1517N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1399N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1529N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 2423N
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N POWER RD  6800E 1N 79N

N POWER RD  6800E 80N 129N

N POWER RD  6800E 130N 199N

N POWER RD  6800E 200N 219N

N POWER RD  6800E 220N 238N

N POWER RD  6800E 239N 249N

N POWER RD  6800E 250N 299N

N POWER RD  6800E 300N 315N

N POWER RD  6800E 316N 359N

N POWER RD  6800E 360N 399N

N POWER RD  6800E 400N 499N

N POWER RD  6800E 500N 599N

N POWER RD  6800E 600N 629N

N POWER RD  6800E 630N 699N

N POWER RD  6800E 700N 799N

N POWER RD  6800E 800N 829N

N POWER RD  6800E 830N 839N

N POWER RD  6800E 840N 859N

N POWER RD  6800E 860N 1002N

N POWER RD  6800E 1001N 1179N

N POWER RD  6800E 1180N 1199N

N POWER RD  6800E 1200N 1299N

N POWER RD  6800E 1300N 1329N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1398N

N POWER RD  6800E 1400N 1417N

N POWER RD  6800E 1418N 1499N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1508N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 1532N

N POWER RD  6800E 1531N 1539N

N POWER RD  6800E 1540N 1599N

N POWER RD  6800E 1600N 1609N

N POWER RD  6800E 1610N 1699N

N POWER RD  6800E 1700N 1799N

N POWER RD  6800E 1800N 1819N

N POWER RD  6800E 1820N 1989N

N POWER RD  6800E 1990N 1997N

City of Mesa Street Directory - P Streets Page 34 of 47



Direction Name Type Suffix Location
Address 
Range From

Address 
Range To

N POWER RD  6800E 1998N 2004N

N POWER RD  6800E 2005N 2199N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 2308N

N POWER RD  6800E 0N 2422N

N POWER RD  6800E 2424N 2445N

N POWER RD  6800E 2446N 2499N

N POWER RD  6800E 2500N 2519N

N POWER RD  6800E 2520N 2549N

N POWER RD  6800E 2530N 2649N

N POWER RD  6800E 2550N 2629N

N POWER RD  6800E 2650N 2799N

N POWER RD  6800E 2800N 2999N

N POWER RD  6800E 3000N 3099N

N POWER RD  6800E 3100N 3199N

N POWER RD  6800E 3200N 3249N

N POWER RD  6800E 3250N 3259N

N POWER RD  6800E 3260N 3399N

N POWER RD  6800E 3400N 3599N

N POWER RD  6800E 3600N 3999N

N POWER RD  6800E 4000N 4099N

N POWER RD  6800E 4100N 4399N

N POWER RD  6800E 4400N 4799N

N POWER RD  6800E 4800N 4859N

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 6128S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 5998S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 5718S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 5758S

S POWER RD 0S 0S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 5759S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 5999S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 6099S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 6199S

S POWER RD 6800E 6130S 6139S

S POWER RD 6800E 6140S 6219S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 6299S

S POWER RD 6800E 6220S 6229S
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S POWER RD 6800E 6230S 6359S

S POWER RD 6800E 6360S 6399S

S POWER RD 6800E 6400S 6599S

S POWER RD 6800E 0S 6719S

S POWER RD 6800E 6600S 6799S

S POWER RD 6800E 6800S 7019S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 798S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 718S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 418S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 498S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 628S

S POWER RD  6800E 1S 19S

S POWER RD  6800E 20S 99S

S POWER RD  6800E 100S 109S

S POWER RD  6800E 110S 126S

S POWER RD  6800E 121S 149S

S POWER RD  6800E 150S 199S

S POWER RD  6800E 200S 222S

S POWER RD  6800E 219S 309S

S POWER RD  6800E 310S 399S

S POWER RD  6800E 400S 409S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 535S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 539S

S POWER RD  6800E 0S 799S

S POWER RD  6800E 800S 829S

S POWER RD  6800E 830S 1099S

S POWER RD  6800E 1100S 1199S

S POWER RD  6800E 1200S 1209S

S POWER RD  6800E 1210S 1249S

S POWER RD  6800E 1250S 1395S

S POWER RD  6800E 1396S 1399S

S POWER RD  6800E 1400S 1549S

S POWER RD  6800E 1550S 1559S

S POWER RD  6800E 1560S 1569S

S POWER RD  6800E 1570S 1599S

S POWER RD  6800E 1600S 1609S
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S POWER RD  6800E 1610S 1619S

S POWER RD  6800E 1620S 1629S

S POWER RD  6800E 1630S 1749S

S POWER RD  6800E 1750S 1819S

S POWER RD  6800E 1820S 1829S

S POWER RD  6800E 1830S 1841S

S POWER RD  6800E 1842S 1999S

S POWER RD  6800E 2000S 2159S

S POWER RD  6800E 2160S 2199S

S POWER RD  6800E 2200S 2399S

S POWER RD  6800E 2400S 2429S

S POWER RD  6800E 2430S 2611S

S POWER RD  6800E 2612S 2799S

S POWER RD  6800E 2800S 2999S

S POWER RD  6800E 3000S 3069S

S POWER RD  6800E 3070S 3139S

S POWER RD  6800E 3140S 3143S

S POWER RD  6800E 3144S 3199S

S POWER RD  6800E 3200S 3599S

S POWER RD  6800E 3600S 3999S

S POWER RD  6800E 4000S 4099S

S POWER RD  6800E 4100S 4229S

S POWER RD  6800E 4230S 4299S

S POWER RD  6800E 4300S 4399S

S POWER RD  6800E 4400S 4499S

S POWER RD  6800E 4501S 12618S

S POWER RD  6800E 4500S 4599S

S POWER RD  6800E 4600S 4739S

S POWER RD  6800E 4740S 4799S

S POWER RD  6800E 4791S 13198S

S POWER RD  6800E 4800S 4839S

S POWER RD  6800E 4840S 4849S

S POWER RD  6800E 4850S 5199S

S POWER RD  6800E 5200S 5589S

S POWER RD  6800E 5590S 5599S

S POWER RD  6800E 5600S 5658S
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S POWER RD  6800E 5641S 5668S

S POWER RD  7021S 18006S

S POWER RD  7200S 7319S

S POWER RD  7320S 7599S

S POWER RD  7600S 7998S

S POWER RD  8000S 8399S

S POWER RD  8400S 8799S

S POWER RD  8800S 8829S

E PRAIRIE AVE 3255S 7800E 7999E

E PRAIRIE AVE 3300S 8120E 8139E

E PRAIRIE AVE 3300S 8250E 8399E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3250S 9200E 9599E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11200E 11219E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11220E 11299E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11300E 11349E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11350E 11409E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11410E 11453E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11454E 11539E

E PRAIRIE AVE  3255S 11540E 11599E

E PRAIRIE CIR 3250S 9140E 9199E

E PRATT AVE 3350S 8020E 8057E

E PRATT AVE 3350S 8058E 8109E

E PRATT AVE 3350S 8140E 8199E

E PRATT AVE 3350S 8200E 8249E

E PRATT AVE  3325S 11150E 11219E

E PRATT AVE  3325S 11220E 11299E

E PRATT AVE  3325S 11300E 11349E

E PRATT AVE  3325S 11410E 11449E

E PRATT AVE  3325S 11450E 11539E

E PREAKNESS DR  5100E 5399E

E PREAKNESS DR  5400E 5439E

E PREAKNESS DR  5440E 5499E

E PREAKNESS DR  5500E 5549E

E PREAKNESS DR  5540E 5589E

E PREAKNESS DR  5590E 5639E

E PREAKNESS DR  5640E 5899E
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E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 3901E 3999E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 4001E 4199E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 4300E 4399E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 6022E 6199E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 6200E 6399E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 6400E 6457E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 6458E 6519E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 6520E 6549E

E PRESIDIO ST  3200N 6550E 6699E

E PRESS RD  470E 739E

E PRESS RD  1030E 1149E

W PRESS RD  640W 689W

W PRESS RD  690W 799W

W PRESS RD  800W 859W

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6000E 6019E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6020E 6139E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6140E 6201E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6200E 6399E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6400E 6409E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6410E 6439E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6440E 6561E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6562E 6649E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6650E 6728E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6721E 6769E

E PRESTON ST  3100N 6770E 6799E

N PRICE OFF S 2700W 2770N 2799N

N PRICE ON N 2700W 2730N 2769N

S PRICE RD N 2700W 0S 5198S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 0S 409S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 0S 799S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 800S 829S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 830S 920S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 921S 999S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1000S 1029S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1030S 1099S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1100S 1289S
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S PRICE RD N 2700W 1290S 1299S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1300S 1309S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1310S 1499S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1500S 1529S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1530S 1899S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 1900S 1999S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2000S 2099S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2000S 2029S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2030S 2399S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2100S 2399S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2400S 2689S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2400S 2799S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2690S 2699S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2700S 3159S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 2800S 2909S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 0S 3199S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3160S 3169S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3170S 3199S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3200S 3299S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3300S 3349S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3500S 3599S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3600S 3699S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3700S 3749S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 3750S 4299S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 4300S 4499S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 4500S 4799S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 7000S 7259S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 7260S 7569S

S PRICE RD N 2700W 7570S 7599S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 0S 498S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 0S 598S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 0S 798S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 800S 819S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 820S 929S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 930S 999S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1000S 1159S
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S PRICE RD S 2700W 1160S 1279S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1280S 1289S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1290S 1299S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1300S 1309S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1310S 1349S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1350S 1369S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1370S 1399S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1400S 1499S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1500S 1523S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1524S 1569S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1570S 1649S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1650S 1799S

S PRICE RD S 1800S 1899S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 1900S 1999S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2000S 2009S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2010S 2119S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2120S 2129S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2130S 2169S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2170S 2209S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2210S 2213S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2214S 2219S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2220S 2499S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2500S 2699S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2700S 2715S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2716S 2729S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2730S 2759S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2760S 2799S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 2800S 3009S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 3010S 3199S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 3200S 3299S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 3300S 3599S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 3600S 4099S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 4100S 4399S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 4400S 4699S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 4700S 4729S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 4730S 4999S
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S PRICE RD S 2700W 5000S 5019S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5020S 5199S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5200S 5249S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5250S 5299S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5300S 5329S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5330S 5399S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5400S 5599S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5600S 5669S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5670S 5699S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5700S 5709S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 5710S 6099S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 6100S 6399S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 6400S 6559S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 6560S 6999S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 7000S 7549S

S PRICE RD S 2700W 7550S 7599S

S PRIMROSE 8350E 3220S 3259S

S PRIMROSE 8350E 3260S 3348S

S PRIMROSE 8350E 3349S 3369S

S PRIMROSE 8200E 3820S 3839S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2100S 2111S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2112S 2147S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2148S 2202S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2203S 2229S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2230S 2259S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2260S 2299S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2300S 2309S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2310S 2338S

S PRIMROSE   8100E 2339S 2399S

E PRIMROSE CT  10590E 10678E

E PRIMROSE CT  10671E 10719E

E PRIMROSE CT  10720E 10899E

E PRIMROSE CT  11030E 11189E

E PRIMROSE CT  11190E 11239E

E PRIMROSE CT  11240E 11359E

E PRIMROSE LN  10230E 10459E
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E PRIMROSE LN  10460E 10609E

E PRIMROSE LN  11350E 11519E

E PRIMROSE LN  11520E 11729E

N PRINCE AVE  39130N 39449N

N PRINCE AVE  39700N 39939N

N PRINCE AVE  39930N 40729N

E PRINCESS CIR  1400N 8500E 8599E

E PRINCESS DR 1400N 5140E 5199E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 4400E 4599E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 4600E 4799E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 4800E 4949E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 4950E 4956E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 4957E 4999E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6000E 6049E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6050E 6099E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6100E 6119E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6120E 6149E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6150E 6208E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6209E 6239E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6240E 6299E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6300E 6399E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6400E 6419E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6420E 6499E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6500E 6519E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6520E 6599E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6600E 6619E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6620E 6625E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6626E 6649E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6650E 6695E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6696E 6699E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6700E 6729E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6730E 6789E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 6790E 6799E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 7500E 7599E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9000E 9049E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9050E 9151E
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E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9152E 9199E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9200E 9229E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9230E 9299E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9300E 9339E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9340E 9399E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9450E 9559E

E PRINCESS DR  1400N 9560E 9599E

E PRINCESS DR  1350N 10330E 10399E

E PRINCETON AVE  3320E 3369E

E PRINCETON AVE  4030E 4079E

E PRINCETON AVE  4080E 4099E

E PRINCETON AVE  4100E 4119E

E PRINCETON AVE  4301E 4332E

E PRINCETON AVE  4333E 4399E

E PRINCETON AVE  4400E 4438E

W PRINCETON AVE  1650W 1699W

E PRINCETON CT  3490E 3539E

E PRONGHORN AVE  3500S 11200E 11315E

E PRONGHORN AVE  3500S 11316E 11349E

E PRONGHORN AVE  3500S 11400E 11549E

E PRONGHORN AVE  3450S 11550E 11599E

E PRYOR RD  1280E 1439E

E PRYOR RD  1440E 1479E

N PRZEWALSKI ST  40260N 40339N

N PRZEWALSKI ST  40340N 40419N

N PRZEWALSKI ST  40420N 40529N

E PTARMIGAN CT  6950E 7059E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2000E 2019E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2020E 2039E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2040E 2129E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2130E 2238E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2221E 2298E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2241E 2318E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2301E 2399E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2400E 2539E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2540E 2599E
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E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2600E 2621E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2622E 2729E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2730E 2749E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2750E 2799E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2800E 2805E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2806E 2834E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2835E 2899E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2900E 2914E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2915E 2998E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 2951E 3009E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3010E 3199E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3200E 3344E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3345E 3399E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3400E 3599E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3600E 3679E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3680E 3699E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3700E 3729E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3730E 3765E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3766E 3799E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3800E 3929E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 3930E 3999E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 4000E 4029E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 4030E 4149E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 4150E 4399E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 6800E 6809E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 6810E 6899E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 6900E 6924E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 6925E 6999E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7000E 7029E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7200E 7299E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7300E 7499E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7500E 7599E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7830E 7865E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7854E 7879E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7860E 7899E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7900E 7937E
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E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7926E 7949E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 7930E 7999E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8110E 8135E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8136E 8229E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8230E 8249E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8250E 8319E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8320E 8369E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8400E 8499E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8500E 8549E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8550E 8599E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8600E 8699E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8700E 8789E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8790E 8799E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8830E 8899E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8900E 8919E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8920E 8959E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 8960E 8999E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9000E 9199E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9200E 9205E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9206E 9219E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9220E 9299E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9300E 9325E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9326E 9399E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9400E 9559E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9560E 9599E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9600E 9619E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9620E 9699E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9700E 9739E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9740E 9769E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9770E 9799E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9800E 9829E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9830E 9909E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 9910E 9999E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 10900E 10999E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 11000E 11099E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 11100E 11199E
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E PUEBLO AVE  800S 11200E 11299E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 11300E 11399E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 11400E 11499E

E PUEBLO AVE  800S 11500E 11599E

W PUEBLO AVE  800S 1250W 1399W

W PUEBLO AVE  800S 1400W 1599W

W PUEBLO AVE  800S 1600W 1799W

W PUEBLO AVE  800S 1800W 1809W

S PULSE TERR  10300E 4930S 4949S

S PULSE TERR  10300E 4950S 5009S

N PYRITE LN  29090N 29209N

N PYRITE LN  29280N 29379N

N PYRITE LN  29380N 29479N

N PYXIE CIR  6300E 940N 1099N

N PYXIE CIR  6300E 1700N 1799N
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